OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1]2/3]/4/5 6 7|8|9]10|11 12|13 14  +- Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

1 | Kunnar Plvi 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 37
2 | Raido Galjaev 2 | 2 313 ]3| 2 314 2 3 3 3 4 4 -1 41

Viéike vdistlus » 19.05.2024 05:37 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1330411
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1330411

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
6
1
1

2
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 03 04 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 1011 12 [13 |14 [Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

25 | 25 |25 | 35
3 4 5 14

N

Viéike vdistlus » 19.05.2024 05:37 (2)

3
10

3
11

3.5
13

3
12

39
-3
9 32%
16 57%
3 11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1330411

